Position

Department Chair, 14 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt,
Project MATCH Mentor

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department
LAVC Business
Department
LAVC Business
Department
LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

Total Wages

$145,941

$99,949

$99,106

$44,850

$38,016

$32,420

$32,415

$22,751

$21,938

$20,471

$18,417

$18,282

$18,282

$17,526

$15,437

$11,044

$10,969

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,365

$22,977

$17,521

$12,259

$123

$1,378

$44

$1,012

$932

$870

$783

$3,459

$0

$0

$618

$460

$466



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department
LAVC Business
Department

LAVC Business
Department

$10,969

$10,629

$10,163

$9,802

$4,792

$466

$0

$0

$417

$395



