Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 14 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$145,941	\$20,365
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$99,949	\$22,977
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$99,106	\$17,521
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$44,850	\$12,259
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$38,016	\$123
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$32,420	\$1,378
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$32,415	\$44
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$22,751	\$1,012
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$21,938	\$932
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$20,471	\$870
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$18,417	\$783
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$18,282	\$3,459
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$18,282	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$17,526	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$15,437	\$618
Instructor, Adjunct	Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt, Project MATCH Mentor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$11,044	\$460
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$10,969	\$466

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$10,969	\$466
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$10,629	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$10,163	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$9,802	\$417
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Business Department	\$4,792	\$395